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Meeting des Loups 2-4-8 2025
La Louvière, 4-1-2025

Event 4 Women, 400m Freestyle 11 years and older
04-01-2025 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

11 - 12 years

1. MAGHUE Laly 13 ENLN BEL 5:34.12 5:32.10 356
50m: 36.65 36.65 150m: 2:01.23 42.84 250m: 3:27.81 43.12 350m: 4:52.05 42.05

100m: 1:18.39 41.74 200m: 2:44.69 43.46 300m: 4:10.00 42.19 400m: 5:32.10 40.05

2. GREGOIRE Jeanne 13 ENLN BEL 5:47.34 5:50.64 302
50m: 37.48 37.48 150m: 2:05.13 44.75 250m: 3:35.57 45.04 350m: 5:06.85 45.00

100m: 1:20.38 42.90 200m: 2:50.53 45.40 300m: 4:21.85 46.28 400m: 5:50.64 43.79

3. GREGOIRE Anna 13 ENLN BEL 6:16.82 6:16.94 243
50m: 40.56 40.56 150m: 2:15.21 47.70 250m: 3:52.91 48.45 350m: 5:31.07 48.68

100m: 1:27.51 46.95 200m: 3:04.46 49.25 300m: 4:42.39 49.48 400m: 6:16.94 45.87

4. BUMBELLO Patricia 13 ENLN ITA 6:47.15 6:28.37 222
50m: 40.99 40.99 150m: 2:17.12 47.82 250m: 3:59.04 50.57 350m: 5:41.43 51.59

100m: 1:29.30 48.31 200m: 3:08.47 51.35 300m: 4:49.84 50.80 400m: 6:28.37 46.94

5. CARAMANNA Lissya 14 BCSG BEL 7:01.53 6:28.64 222
50m: 43.22 43.22 150m: 2:23.47 50.89 250m: 4:05.07 50.51 350m: 5:43.60 48.12

100m: 1:32.58 49.36 200m: 3:14.56 51.09 300m: 4:55.48 50.41 400m: 6:28.64 45.04

6. SOMERS Emma 13 ENLN BEL 7:32.19 6:44.43 197
50m: 38.94 38.94 150m: 2:18.06 51.59 250m: 4:04.44 53.14 350m: 5:52.59 53.43

100m: 1:26.47 47.53 200m: 3:11.30 53.24 300m: 4:59.16 54.72 400m: 6:44.43 51.84

7. LICOP Romane 14 ENLN BEL NT 6:54.04 183
50m: 46.17 46.17 150m: 2:32.00 52.43 250m: 4:19.78 53.98 350m: 6:04.32 51.30

100m: 1:39.57 53.40 200m: 3:25.80 53.80 300m: 5:13.02 53.24 400m: 6:54.04 49.72

8. DJEMAL Lilia 14 MHN BEL 7:01.82 7:02.13 173
50m: 43.12 43.12 150m: 250m: 4:21.71 56.15 350m: 6:11.97 55.15

100m: 1:35.49 52.37 200m: 3:25.56 300m: 5:16.82 55.11 400m: 7:02.13 50.16

9. KACHEBI Neila 13 ENLN BEL NT 7:06.75 167
50m: 44.27 44.27 150m: 2:32.68 55.64 250m: 4:22.95 54.68 350m: 6:13.10 54.69

100m: 1:37.04 52.77 200m: 3:28.27 55.59 300m: 5:18.41 55.46 400m: 7:06.75 53.65

10. D'ALOISIO Marina 13 ENLN BEL NT 7:18.45 154
50m: 47.45 47.45 150m: 2:38.52 56.16 250m: 4:31.10 56.29 350m: 6:26.02 56.35

100m: 1:42.36 54.91 200m: 3:34.81 56.29 300m: 5:29.67 58.57 400m: 7:18.45 52.43

11. DUMONT Lauryne 14 BCSG BEL 8:10.33 7:33.59 139
50m: 49.81 49.81 150m: 2:46.74 58.60 250m: 4:43.82 57.85 350m: 6:40.34 57.16

100m: 1:48.14 58.33 200m: 3:45.97 59.23 300m: 5:43.18 59.36 400m: 7:33.59 53.25

13 - 14 years

1. FALZONE Tess 12 ENLN BEL 5:22.67 5:22.49 388
50m: 35.62 35.62 150m: 1:57.08 41.15 250m: 3:19.77 41.40 350m: 4:42.45 41.31

100m: 1:15.93 40.31 200m: 2:38.37 41.29 300m: 4:01.14 41.37 400m: 5:22.49 40.04

2. DELROT Keyla 12 BCSG BEL 5:36.00 5:29.28 365
50m: 36.54 36.54 150m: 2:00.90 42.98 250m: 3:26.07 42.75 350m: 4:51.10 42.61

100m: 1:17.92 41.38 200m: 2:43.32 42.42 300m: 4:08.49 42.42 400m: 5:29.28 38.18

3. NAZIANZENO Dayana 12 ENLN BEL 6:01.10 5:31.59 357
50m: 35.96 35.96 150m: 1:59.46 42.80 250m: 3:25.43 42.80 350m: 4:50.84 42.37

100m: 1:16.66 40.70 200m: 2:42.63 43.17 300m: 4:08.47 43.04 400m: 5:31.59 40.75

4. TERRIER Elise 12 EC BEL 5:25.20 5:31.94 356
50m: 36.18 36.18 150m: 2:00.06 42.91 250m: 3:26.79 43.24 350m: 4:53.01 42.44

100m: 1:17.15 40.97 200m: 2:43.55 43.49 300m: 4:10.57 43.78 400m: 5:31.94 38.93
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Meeting des Loups 2-4-8 2025
La Louvière, 4-1-2025

Event 4, Girls, 400m Freestyle, 13 - 14 years

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

5. MICHELS Julie 11 ENLN BEL 5:42.17 5:33.62 351
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 1:59.42 42.64 250m: 3:25.62 43.41 350m: 4:52.49 43.83

100m: 1:16.78 41.17 200m: 2:42.21 42.79 300m: 4:08.66 43.04 400m: 5:33.62 41.13

6. VALLEE Elisa 12 BCSG BEL 5:51.51 5:39.16 334
50m: 35.76 35.76 150m: 2:00.80 43.35 250m: 3:29.20 44.38 350m: 4:57.60 43.76

100m: 1:17.45 41.69 200m: 2:44.82 44.02 300m: 4:13.84 44.64 400m: 5:39.16 41.56

7. INGHILLERI Maely 11 ENLN BEL 5:30.18 5:40.30 330
50m: 36.74 36.74 150m: 2:01.17 43.33 250m: 3:28.65 43.66 350m: 4:58.20 43.68

100m: 1:17.84 41.10 200m: 2:44.99 43.82 300m: 4:14.52 45.87 400m: 5:40.30 42.10

8. ID BOUFKER Selma 12 CCM BEL 5:54.89 5:49.77 304
50m: 37.62 37.62 150m: 2:05.96 45.44 250m: 3:37.36 45.73 350m: 5:08.12 44.86

100m: 1:20.52 42.90 200m: 2:51.63 45.67 300m: 4:23.26 45.90 400m: 5:49.77 41.65

9. PUGENGER Noemie 12 ENLN BEL 6:31.12 6:05.21 267
50m: 37.02 37.02 150m: 2:09.09 47.49 250m: 3:44.73 48.01 350m: 5:19.15 46.86

100m: 1:21.60 44.58 200m: 2:56.72 47.63 300m: 4:32.29 47.56 400m: 6:05.21 46.06

10. BUTERA Enola 12 BCSG BEL 6:58.43 6:29.56 220
50m: 43.24 43.24 150m: 2:23.73 49.53 250m: 4:06.64 51.20 350m: 5:45.01 47.14

100m: 1:34.20 50.96 200m: 3:15.44 51.71 300m: 4:57.87 51.23 400m: 6:29.56 44.55

11. NOEL Emilie 12 ENLN BEL NT 6:41.82 201
50m: 39.00 39.00 150m: 2:15.60 50.36 250m: 4:01.56 53.41 350m: 5:49.21 53.89

100m: 1:25.24 46.24 200m: 3:08.15 52.55 300m: 4:55.32 53.76 400m: 6:41.82 52.61

12. SERAFIN Lea 12 ENLN BEL NT 7:33.19 140
50m: 48.39 48.39 150m: 2:42.47 58.24 250m: 4:38.94 58.13 350m: 6:36.99 57.13

100m: 1:44.23 55.84 200m: 3:40.81 58.34 300m: 5:39.86 1:00.92 400m: 7:33.19 56.20

15 years and older

1. DUREZ Laure 06 ENLN BEL 4:24.37 4:29.28 667
50m: 30.54 30.54 150m: 1:40.08 35.31 250m: 2:48.51 33.16 350m: 3:55.80 33.48

100m: 1:04.77 34.23 200m: 2:15.35 35.27 300m: 3:22.32 33.81 400m: 4:29.28 33.48

2. VACHAUDEZ Ella 09 ENLN BEL 4:35.88 4:33.13 640
50m: 30.60 30.60 150m: 1:40.05 35.46 250m: 2:50.31 34.95 350m: 4:00.03 34.74

100m: 1:04.59 33.99 200m: 2:15.36 35.31 300m: 3:25.29 34.98 400m: 4:33.13 33.10

3. RINCHON Rachel 08 ENLN BEL 4:35.66 4:41.67 583
50m: 30.89 30.89 150m: 1:41.58 35.87 250m: 2:53.25 35.67 350m: 4:05.58 36.19

100m: 1:05.71 34.82 200m: 2:17.58 36.00 300m: 3:29.39 36.14 400m: 4:41.67 36.09

4. PAVAN Nahla 09 ENLN BEL 4:57.56 4:53.58 515
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:46.27 37.63 250m: 3:01.72 37.90 350m: 4:17.05 37.39

100m: 1:08.64 36.01 200m: 2:23.82 37.55 300m: 3:39.66 37.94 400m: 4:53.58 36.53

5. VEDERNIKOVA Marina 08 SCWR BEL 4:39.85 4:56.27 501
50m: 31.45 31.45 150m: 1:45.85 38.58 250m: 3:02.73 38.55 350m: 4:19.81 38.47

100m: 1:07.27 35.82 200m: 2:24.18 38.33 300m: 3:41.34 38.61 400m: 4:56.27 36.46

6. ROUX Nina 10 MHN BEL 4:57.16 5:09.29 440
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:49.91 39.30 250m: 3:09.93 40.32 350m: 4:30.28 40.52

100m: 1:10.61 37.32 200m: 2:29.61 39.70 300m: 3:49.76 39.83 400m: 5:09.29 39.01

7. FALZONE Eva 08 ENLN BEL 5:04.91 5:13.11 424
50m: 33.75 33.75 150m: 1:51.53 39.61 250m: 3:12.65 40.89 350m: 4:34.93 40.55

100m: 1:11.92 38.17 200m: 2:31.76 40.23 300m: 3:54.38 41.73 400m: 5:13.11 38.18

8. GUARINI Violette 09 ENLN BEL 5:29.55 5:29.23 365
50m: 35.99 35.99 150m: 1:59.81 42.05 250m: 3:24.20 42.27 350m: 4:49.42 42.15

100m: 1:17.76 41.77 200m: 2:41.93 42.12 300m: 4:07.27 43.07 400m: 5:29.23 39.81
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Meeting des Loups 2-4-8 2025
La Louvière, 4-1-2025

Event 4, Women, 400m Freestyle, 15 years and older

Q PL NAME YB CLUB COUN I-TIME S-TIME FINA

9. BOUTRY Zoelie 09 CMA BEL 5:21.07 5:35.61 344
50m: 34.35 34.35 150m: 1:58.35 42.91 250m: 3:26.11 43.57 350m: 4:53.92 43.95

100m: 1:15.44 41.09 200m: 2:42.54 44.19 300m: 4:09.97 43.86 400m: 5:35.61 41.69

10. MAGHUE Nina 09 ENLN BEL 5:55.11 5:59.12 281
50m: 37.77 37.77 150m: 2:05.26 45.06 250m: 3:38.93 47.26 350m: 5:13.30 47.23

100m: 1:20.20 42.43 200m: 2:51.67 46.41 300m: 4:26.07 47.14 400m: 5:59.12 45.82

11. CARDELLA Victoria 09 ENLN BEL 5:57.02 6:09.33 258
50m: 39.42 39.42 150m: 2:11.73 47.19 250m: 3:47.73 48.60 350m: 5:24.35

100m: 1:24.54 45.12 200m: 2:59.13 47.40 300m: 400m: 6:09.33 44.98

12. DUBUC Cecile 95 EC BEL NT 6:38.49 206
50m: 39.38 39.38 150m: 2:13.94 49.33 250m: 4:00.50 53.47 350m: 5:48.12 52.89

100m: 1:24.61 45.23 200m: 3:07.03 53.09 300m: 4:55.23 54.73 400m: 6:38.49 50.37

13. GAONE Emma 10 CCM BEL NT 8:49.79 87
50m: 53.67 53.67 150m: 3:06.41 1:07.67 250m: 5:24.53 1:09.65 350m: 7:43.48 1:07.99

100m: 1:58.74 1:05.07 200m: 4:14.88 1:08.47 300m: 6:35.49 1:10.96 400m: 8:49.79 1:06.31

14. DI BONO Tiziana 10 CCM BEL NT 8:50.00 87
50m: 50.31 50.31 150m: 3:02.72 1:09.90 250m: 5:22.67 1:10.15 350m: 7:42.81 1:09.93

100m: 1:52.82 1:02.51 200m: 4:12.52 1:09.80 300m: 6:32.88 1:10.21 400m: 8:50.00 1:07.19


